
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000022-2026 

Contract

TC077 - Bolton Cares Provision of Building Cleaning
Services

Bolton Council

F03: Contract award notice

Notice identifier: 2026/S 000-000022
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04c79a  
Published 2 January 2026, 11:19am

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

Bolton Council

3rd Floor Bolton Town Hall, Victoria Square

Bolton

BL1 1RU

Email

corporate.procurement@botlon.gov.uk

Country

United Kingdom

Region code

UKD3 - Greater Manchester

Internet address(es)

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000022-2026
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000022-2026
mailto:corporate.procurement@botlon.gov.uk


Page 2 to 6

Main address

http://www.bolton.gov.uk/

Buyer's address

http://www.bolton.gov.uk/

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

Regional or local authority

I.5) Main activity

General public services

http://www.bolton.gov.uk/
http://www.bolton.gov.uk/


Page 3 to 6

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

TC077 - Bolton Cares Provision of Building Cleaning Services

Reference number

DN756001

II.1.2) Main CPV code

98341130 - Janitorial services

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

The Borough Council of Bolton (“the Authority”) is received tenders on behalf of Bolton
Cares Limited for TC077 – Bolton Cares Provision of Building Cleaning Services.

Bolton Cares Limited considers the need for a clean and safe environment to be essential.
Both the people we support and our staff expect a safe, hygienic, clean and pleasant
environment.

All cleaning shall be carried out to the highest standards and be delivered in a manner
that meets the requirements of Bolton Cares Limited.

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

Value excluding VAT: £267,666.69

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes



Page 4 to 6

UKD3 - Greater Manchester

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

The Borough Council of Bolton (“the Authority”) is received tenders on behalf of Bolton
Cares Limited for TC077 – Bolton Cares Provision of Building Cleaning Services.

Bolton Cares Limited considers the need for a clean and safe environment to be essential.
Both the people we support and our staff expect a safe, hygienic, clean and pleasant
environment.

All cleaning shall be carried out to the highest standards and be delivered in a manner
that meets the requirements of Bolton Cares Limited.

II.2.5) Award criteria

Quality criterion - Name: Quality / Weighting: 35%

Quality criterion - Name: Social Value / Weighting: 20%

Price - Weighting: 45% 

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union
funds: No



Page 5 to 6

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Open procedure

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: No

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2024/S 000-040128

Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

TC077

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

25 March 2025

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 11 

Number of tenders received from SMEs: 6 

Number of tenders received from tenderers from other EU Member States: 0 

Number of tenders received from tenderers from non-EU Member States: 0 

Number of tenders received by electronic means: 11 

/Notice/040128-2024


Page 6 to 6

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

Pristine Clean Services

Manchester

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKD3 - Greater Manchester

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Total value of the contract/lot: £267,666.69

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

High Court London

London

WC2A 2LL

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.4) Type of the contracting authority
	I.5) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots
	II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.5) Award criteria
	II.2.11) Information about options
	II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2026-02-25T01:51:31+0000
	TCPDF




